MPN: 51679

WLAN EXTENSION CABLE RP-SMA
PLUG 10m

With MicroConnect you get:

- Great products at a great value

- Short delivery time

- Easy access to the part you want through our cable guide

Specifications

Features Cable length 10m
Connector 1 RP-SMA
Connector 1 gender Male
Connector 2 RP-SMA
Connector 2 gender Female
Product colour Black

Package dimensions Depth Verified 20.8cm

(verified) Gross Weight Verified 0.296 kg
Height Verified 52cm
Width Verified 26.1cm

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 0.5 kg

Vendor information Brand Name MicroConnect

Warranty 3 Year(s)

D Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity




Other products in this series

1.0
3.0
5.0
10.0

51675
51677
51678
51679

D Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity



