

MPN: 51679

WLAN EXTENSION CABLE RP-SMA PLUG 10m

With MicroConnect you get:

- Great products at a great value
- Short delivery time
- Easy access to the part you want through our cable guide



Specifications

Features	Cable length	10 m
	Connector 1	RP-SMA
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	RP-SMA
	Connector 2 gender	Female
	Product colour	Black
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	20.8 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0.296 kg
	Height Verified	5.2 cm
	Width Verified	26.1 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.15 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	3 Year(s)



Other products in this series

Cable length	
1.0	51675
3.0	51677
5.0	51678
10.0	51679